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202103310001
58830

03/31/2021
09:20:31

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20210331000
158690

202103310001
59000

03/31/2021
10:17:01

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20210331000
158840

202110050004
84910

10/05/2021
10:04:30

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20211005000
484900

202110050004
84880

10/05/2021
10:04:27

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202110050004
84890

10/05/2021
10:04:28

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20211005000
484880

Other:SEE
INST

202110050004
84900

10/05/2021
10:04:29

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202103310001
58690

03/31/2021
08:59:26

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LAYTONS
LANDING LLC

26 105 Lot#:3 Book:26
Pg:105
Sub:REGENCY
PARK

202103310001
58840

03/31/2021
09:20:32

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAYTONS
LANDING LLC

26 105 Lot#:3 Book:26
Pg:105
Sub:REGENCY
PARK

202103310001
59020

03/31/2021
10:17:03

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee AGREEMENT PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

26 105 Lot#:3 Book:26
Pg:105
Sub:REGENCY
PARK


