Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= SOUTHERN DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202103310001 58830	03/31/2021 09:20:31	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20210331000 158690	
202103310001 59000	03/31/2021 10:17:01	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20210331000 158840	
202110050004 84910	10/05/2021 10:04:30	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20211005000 484900	
202110050004 84880	10/05/2021 10:04:27	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NXS TUMBLING INC						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202110050004 84890	10/05/2021 10:04:28	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20211005000 484880	Other:SEE INST
202110050004 84900	10/05/2021 10:04:29	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NXS TUMBLING INC						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202103310001 58690	03/31/2021 08:59:26	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAYTONS LANDING LLC			26	105		Lot#:3 Book:26 Pg:105 Sub:REGENCY PARK
202103310001 58840	03/31/2021 09:20:32	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAYTONS LANDING LLC			26	105		Lot#:3 Book:26 Pg:105 Sub:REGENCY PARK
202103310001 59020	03/31/2021 10:17:03	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST			26	105		Lot#:3 Book:26 Pg:105 Sub:REGENCY PARK